
Skyttenr Navn Disciplin Klasse Forening Dato Tid Bane Anlæg Foreninghold

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Luftriffel, 15m ST2 Beder-Malling 25-03-2023 09:40 3 Riffel luft

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Riffel, 15m ST1 Beder-Malling 25-03-2023 13:00 31 Riffel kal. 22

23760 Ejner Jørgensen Riffel, 15m SE2 Grenå Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:00 23 Riffel kal. 22

88434 Michael Petersen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Grenå Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 21 Riffel luft

84818 Maja Petersen Luftriffel, 15m ST1 Grenå Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 22 Riffel luft

23760 Ejner Jørgensen Luftriffel, 15m SE2 Grenå Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 11:00 22 Riffel luft

88434 Michael Petersen Riffel, 15m Å1 Grenå Skyttekreds 26-03-2023 11:00 12 Riffel kal. 22

84818 Maja Petersen Riffel, 15m ST1 Grenå Skyttekreds 26-03-2023 11:00 13 Riffel kal. 22

132693 Jens Graversen Riffel, 15m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 09:40 50 Riffel kal. 22

88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Riffel, 15m Å2 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 09:40 51 Riffel kal. 22

148441 Kenny Andreassen Riffel, 15m FRI Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 09:40 52 Riffel kal. 22

23116 Jens Roland Jensen Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 09:40 23 Riffel luft

23116 Jens Roland Jensen Riffel, 15m SE1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 64 Riffel kal. 22

126787 Laura Bødtker Luftriffel, 15m ST3 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 14:20 35 Riffel luft

126788 Alberte Bødtker Luftriffel, 15m ST3 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:00 29 Riffel luft

148441 Kenny Andreassen Luftriffel, 15m FRI Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:00 30 Riffel luft

132693 Jens Graversen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:00 31 Riffel luft

106994 Casper Broge Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Odder Skytteforening 26-03-2023 09:00 8 Riffel luft

25390 Willy Hermansen Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Odder Skytteforening 26-03-2023 09:00 9 Riffel luft

106994 Casper Broge Riffel, 15m Å2 Odder Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 1 Riffel kal. 22

25390 Willy Hermansen Riffel, 15m SE1 Odder Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 2 Riffel kal. 22
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99922 Viola  Røjel Riffel, 15m ST3 Postens Skytteforening, 26-03-2023 10:20 4 Riffel kal. 22

96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Riffel, 15m ST3 Postens Skytteforening, 26-03-2023 11:00 15 Riffel kal. 22

83162 Valentin Røjel Riffel, 15m Å1 Postens Skytteforening, 26-03-2023 11:40 3 Riffel kal. 22

138921 Else Haagen Riffel, 15m SE2 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:00 20 Riffel kal. 22

65536 Martin Bærtelsen Riffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 71 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

67824 Therese Gregersen Riffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 72 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Riffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 73 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

126770 Dennis Christiansen Riffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 74 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

18368 Erik Andersen Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 09:40 20 Riffel luft

18368 Erik Andersen Riffel, 15m SE2 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 11:40 54 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

17330 Evan Jensen Riffel, 15m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 11:40 55 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

17325 Henning Lausten Riffel, 15m SE2 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 11:40 56 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

120785 John Bo Lyng Riffel, 15m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 11:40 57 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

65536 Martin Bærtelsen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 12:20 28 Riffel luft Foreningshold

67824 Therese Gregersen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 12:20 29 Riffel luft Foreningshold

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 12:20 30 Riffel luft Foreningshold

126770 Dennis Christiansen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 25-03-2023 12:20 31 Riffel luft Foreningshold

21417 Morten Christensen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 26-03-2023 09:00 10 Riffel luft

21417 Morten Christensen Riffel, 15m Å1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 26-03-2023 12:20 1 Riffel kal. 22

25234 Pia Kleis Riffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 50 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

91099 Ellen Holm Riffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 51 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

141403 André Møller Riffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 52 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold
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91098 Peder Nedergaard Riffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 53 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Luftriffel, 15m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 16 Riffel luft Foreningshold

25354 Claus Jensen Luftriffel, 15m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 17 Riffel luft Foreningshold

25362 Casper Buschbeck Luftriffel, 15m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 18 Riffel luft Foreningshold

132396 Mikkeline Vibe Luftriffel, 15m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 11:00 19 Riffel luft Foreningshold

25323 Jenny Bissø Riffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 4 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25302 Knud Møller Riffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 5 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Riffel, 15m SE2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 6 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

116952 Jette Hougaard Riffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 7 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25221 Sanne Kristensen Riffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 26 Riffel kal. 22

145434 Jeanette Snedker Riffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 13:40 27 Riffel kal. 22

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Riffel, 15m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 14:20 12 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25354 Claus Jensen Riffel, 15m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 14:20 13 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25362 Casper Buschbeck Riffel, 15m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 14:20 14 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

132396 Mikkeline Vibe Riffel, 15m ST1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 14:20 15 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

25323 Jenny Bissø Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:40 24 Riffel luft Foreningshold

25302 Knud Møller Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:40 25 Riffel luft Foreningshold

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Luftriffel, 15m SE2 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:40 26 Riffel luft Foreningshold

116952 Jette Hougaard Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 25-03-2023 15:40 27 Riffel luft Foreningshold

91098 Peder Nedergaard Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 10:20 38 Riffel luft

25221 Sanne Kristensen Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 10:20 39 Riffel luft

25234 Pia Kleis Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 13 Riffel luft Foreningshold
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91099 Ellen Holm Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 14 Riffel luft Foreningshold

145434 Jeanette Snedker Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 15 Riffel luft Foreningshold

141403 André Møller Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 26-03-2023 11:00 16 Riffel luft Foreningshold

115252 Heinrich Sloth Luftriffel, 15m Å1 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 09:00 16 Riffel luft

142945 Michael Mortensen Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 09:00 17 Riffel luft

80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 09:00 18 Riffel luft

115252 Heinrich Sloth Riffel, 15m Å1 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 10:20 50 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

75845 Kristian Lynggaard Riffel, 15m Å1 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 10:20 51 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

142945 Michael Mortensen Riffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 10:20 52 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Riffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 10:20 53 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

142805 Michael Nielsen Riffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 12:20 28 Riffel kal. 22

142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Riffel, 15m FRI Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 12:20 29 Riffel kal. 22

25177 John Lund Christensen Riffel, 15m SE2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 12:20 31 Riffel kal. 22

142805 Michael Nielsen Luftriffel, 15m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 15:40 32 Riffel luft

142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Luftriffel, 15m FRI Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 15:40 33 Riffel luft

25177 John Lund Christensen Luftriffel, 15m SE2 Skanderborg-Stilling 25-03-2023 15:40 35 Riffel luft

107021 Jeppe Ramus Riffel, 15m ST3 Skanderborg-Stilling 26-03-2023 10:20 1 Riffel kal. 22

107021 Jeppe Ramus Luftriffel, 15m ST3 Skanderborg-Stilling 26-03-2023 12:20 28 Riffel luft

149065 Jesper Knoblauch Riffel, 15m SE2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 09:00 16 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Riffel, 15m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 09:00 17 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

140159 Rene Holst Riffel, 15m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 09:00 18 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold

136463 Ivar Clemmesen Riffel, 15m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 09:00 19 Riffel kal. 22 Foreningshold
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135858 Matias Ligaard Riffel, 15m ST1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 10:20 34 Riffel kal. 22

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 13:00 16 Riffel luft Foreningshold

140159 Rene Holst Luftriffel, 15m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 13:00 17 Riffel luft Foreningshold

136463 Ivar Clemmesen Luftriffel, 15m SE2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 13:00 18 Riffel luft Foreningshold

149065 Jesper Knoblauch Luftriffel, 15m SE2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 13:00 19 Riffel luft Foreningshold

135858 Matias Ligaard Luftriffel, 15m ST2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 25-03-2023 13:00 27 Riffel luft
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